 FEATURES
MX-1 GSM/GPRS M-Bus, Modbus Data Logger
 Reading data from meters (heat, water, gas, electricity...)
 Up to 25 any M-Bus devices connection possibility
 Supported interfaces: M-Bus, RS485, RS232, GSM/GPRS, USB
 Remote communication and updates through GSM/GPRS
 Memory expansion: up to 8 GB using micro SD card
 Galvanically isolated interfaces and power supply

monitoring
USB
ORDERING CODE
Order No. Description
MX-1.4.1.0 M-Bus + micro SD card slot + USB
MX-1.4.1.1 M-Bus + micro SD card slot + Internal backup battery + USB
MX-1.1.1.0 Modbus (RS485) + micro SD card slot + USB
MX-1.1.1.1 Modbus (RS485) + micro SD card slot + Internal backup battery + USB
MX-1.2.1.0 Modbus (RS232) + micro SD card slot + USB
MX-1.2.1.1 Modbus (RS232) + micro SD card slot + Internal backup battery + USB
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description MX-1 data logger
CPU ARM Cortex M4
Flash archive storage up to 8 MB, data storage without power about 5 years